
DAYCARE RATES
WILLIAMS ACADEMY STL

Daytime Rates:  Mon- Fri. 6am - 7pm

Infant & Toddler
Pre-school
School Age

Daily Weekly Monthly
$37.70
$29

$23.20

$188.5
$145
$116

$754
$580
$464

Evening Rates:  Mon- Fri. 7:01pm - 11:59pm

Infant & Toddler
Pre-school
School Age

Daily
$43.36
$33.35
$26.68

Weekly
$216.80
$166.75
$133.40

Monthly
$867.20
$667

$533.60

Weekend Rates:  Sat. & Sun. 6am - 11:59pm

Infant & Toddler
Pre-school
School Age

Daily
$43.36
$33.35
$26.68

$86.72
$66.70
$53.36

1-Weekend
$346.88
$266.80
$213.44

4- Weekends


