## WILLIAMS ACADEMY STL

## **DAYCARE RATES**

Daytime Rates: Mon-Fri. 6am - 7pm

	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Infant & Toddler	\$37.70	\$188.5	\$754
Pre-school	\$29	\$145	\$580
School Age	\$23.20	\$116	\$464

Evening Rates: Mon-Fri. 7:01pm - 11:59pm

	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Infant & Toddler	\$43.36	\$216.80	\$867.20
Pre-school	\$33.35	\$166.75	\$667
School Age	\$26.68	\$133.40	\$533.60

Weekend Rates: Sat. & Sun. 6am - 11:59pm

	υally	1-Weekend	4- Weekends
Infant & Toddler	\$43.36	\$86.72	\$346.88
Pre-school	\$33.35	\$66.70	\$266.80
School Age	\$26.68	\$53.36	\$213.44